
Venice Shores Property Owners Association

Committee Members

2019-2020

Faircloth, James 734-552-7757 nauticalguy92@yahoo.com

Deldin, Mark
586-948-9878

mdeldin57@gmail.com

*

Wietecha, Jim 586-663-0966 jlwietecha@comcast.net

DeVergilio, Phil 586-468-5457 pmdevergilio@gmail.com

Ososki, Mark 586-465-5266 mark.ososki@gmail.com

CH * * CH

Swanson, Jessica 989-529-0545 jswanson2986@yahoo.com

Board Committee Members

Recording Secretary

Officers / Committees
President & 

Nominating & Social Media

Treasurer

Record Retention Secretary &

Web Page, Canal, Maintenance

Corresponding Secretary

Vice President &

Chairman Maintenance
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Board Committee Members

Board Members: 6 6 7 2 5 8 1 5

Bane, Tom 586-465-3742 jtbane@comcast.net * * *

Bobcean, Karl 586-493-9159 justonelookmail@yahoo.com *

Carlson, Diane 586-291-3566 dijcarlson@sbcglobal.net CH *

Drapeau, Jan 586-463-9003 mjflag40@gmail.com * * CH

Hall, Scott 586-463-3683 shall12@wowway.com * CH

Aldrich, David 586-292-6321 splashr05@gmail.com *

Kandt, Ken 586-246-8252 kkandt67@gmail.com

Kollmorgen, Kevin 586-954-1682 21kevink@gmail.com *

Kurtz, Paul 586-524-5444 paulhangman@icloud.com *

McDougal, Doug 586-463-5112 dmcdougal@wowway.com * * *

Paton, Kevin 586-292-1770 kpaton@cbwm.com * CH *

Piltz, Bob 586-468-5951 barbmarten1@yahoo.com *

Pollum, Doug 586-530-9069 DPollum@Gmail.com * *

Oravec, Wendy 586-463-2358 wmo528@hotmail.com * *

Reijmer, Al 586-530-8600 alreijmer@hotmail.com CH

Rheeder, Scott 586-260-2360 scott_rheeder@hotmail.com * *

Willard, Mike 586-783-6887 Michael.willard_t@yahoo.com * *

Wright, Mark 586-468-8173 wrightengineering_mw@wowway.com * CH * *

Kelke, Laurice 586-468-4693 lakelke@gmail.com *

Non-Board Committee Members

Revised: 6-27-19

Created: 6-1-16 Committee Assignments 19-20

mailto:jlwietecha@wowway.com
mailto:pmdevergilio@gmail.com
mailto:mark.ososki@gmail.com
mailto:kkandt67@gmail.com
mailto:jtbane@comcast.net
mailto:justonelookmail@yahoo.com
mailto:dijcarlson@sbcglobal.net
mailto:mjflag40@gmail.com
mailto:shall12@wowway.com
mailto:kkandt67@gmail.com
mailto:Michael.willard_t@yahoo.com
mailto:pmdevergilio@gmail.com
mailto:mark.ososki@gmail.com
mailto:shall12@wowway.com
mailto:wrightengineering_mw@wowway.com
mailto:Michael.willard_t@yahoo.com
mailto:wrightengineering_mw@wowway.com
mailto:lakelke@gmail.com

